CTY/TOWN
WARREN

STREET

ASYLUM RD
ASYLUM RD
BALTIMORE AVE
BARTON AVE
BARTON AVE
BARTON AVE
BARTON AVE
BARTON AVE
BARTON AVE
BARTON AVE
BARTON AVE
BARTON AVE P45
BAY RD

BAY FD

BIRCH SWAMP RD
BIRCH SWAMP RD
BIRCH SWAMP RD
BIRCH SWAMP RD
BIRCH SWAMP RD
BIRCH SWAMP RD
BIRCH SWAMP RD
BIRCH SWAMP RD
BIRCH SWAMP RD
BIRCH SWAVP RD

BIRCH SWAMP RD 22

BIRCH SWAMP&SCH
BIRCH SWAP RD

BLACKTHORNE LANE
BLACKTHORNE LANE
BLACKTHORNE LN P2

BRADBORY
BRADBURY
BRADBURY RD
BRADBURY ST
BRIDGE ST
BRISTON ST
BROWN ST
BROWNELL ST
BROWNELL ST
BROWNELL ST 62
BUFFALO AVE
BUFFALO AVE
BUTTENWOOD DR
BUTTERWORTH DR
BUTTERWORTH DR
CALDER ST
CANARO DR
CANARIO DR
CANARIO DR

PLAT
0019

0019
0038
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018
0018

0022
0022
0022
0022
0022
0022
0022
0022
0022
0022
0022
0022
0022
0016
0016

0016

0016

0016
0016
0016
0392

0020

Lor
0145

0145
0082
0009
0013
0013
0013
0013
0013

0013
034A

0015
0015
0005
0036
0029
0159
0006
0036
0011
008A
0008
0012
0160
0328
0328
0329
0077

0032

0171
0168
0191

0124
0262
C5

0072
0005

SEWAGE DISPOSAL MICROFILM INDEX
ALPHABETIC ON STREET WITHIN TOWN

NAME
SUL LI'VAN

il I TUAM
=

i d vy

GAG\E

JAGOLI NZER
MAYO

MAYO

FERN REALTY CO
FERN REALTY CO
MAYO
JAGOLINZER
MAYO

CURRAN

SANBORN

MORRIS

FUNK

SCBOL ESK

JOH SON JR
TOWN OF WARREN
BRENNER
LAMBERT

LOLRO

TONWN OF WARREN
LOURO

PARA | 0

BRISTOL WARREN
WARDWE LL
CHOQUETTE
BAGGOTT
DAV OCK
KENYON
CAVELL
BAILEY
LQVMBARDO
KOLEDO
OBRIEN
NELSON
OBRIEN

LARRY

I ADDV
EARRT

JOSEPH
ROBERT
FERN
FERN

RP

RP
KATHLEEN
ROBERT
KATHLEEN
ROBERT
PHIL
JOSEPH
PETER
VINCENT
CARLETON

ROBERT
WLLIAM
RON

RONALD
MARIO
MANUEL
JON
JOSEPH
THOMAS
THOMAS
JEFFREY
ROLAND

R

JEFFREY
PI ERCE
RUSSELL
ANTHONY

W LLIAM
NCRMAN
PAUL
ROBERT
KEI'TH

JOHN
FRANK
JAMVES
KENNETH
DARRELL
KENNETH

“mom OOT

o

W OIT<m

APPLICATION NUMBER
7234037

NZLOTI
eSS ual

7034027
7334002
7134025
7134023
7134021
7134026
7134027
7234035
7134022
8634003
7234014
7134017
7934003
7834011
7134020
7334041
7234040
7434009
8834015
7734002
8834004
8734008
8834012
8634001
7434020
7834001
8034005
8334003
7134015
7334034
7134014
7434017
7334032
6834021
703400 1
8034004
7234012
8834003
7334052
7034031
7034006
7334017
7334026
7234025
6834001
6934044
6834001

MICROFILM NUMBER

025465
014727
014625
014662
018469
018470
018472
018467
018468
018465
018471
047489
014714
018851
033271
029626
014647
014683
014728
014694
052027
019956
047504
047499
047506
040668
014702
029625
033274
040666
014643
014679
014642
014700
014677
014587
014606
033273
014713
047503
014690
014631
014609
014667
014674
014720
025453
014598
019342



CITYYTOMN
WARREN

STREET

CHASE & SHORE RD

CHASE AVE
CHASE AVE
CHESTNUT ST
CH LD ST
CH LD ST

CHILD ST ARTHUR A
CHILD ST ARTHUR A
CITACIE & SUMMIT

COGGESHALL ST
COLONIAL DR
COLONTAL DR
COLONI'AL DR
QOLONIAL DR
COLONIAL DR
COLONIAL DR
COLONIAL DR
COLONIAL DR
COLO IAL DR
GO0 I AL DR
Ga0 AL DR
QOLO I AL DR
QOLONIAL DR
COLONIAL DR

COR BAY & SACHEM

DENVER AVE
DENVER AVE
DENVER AVE
DETROIT AVE
DETROI T AVE

E SIDE KINNI QUTT

ELIZABETH DR
EMERY DR
EMERY FD
GECRGE ST
GREENLAWN ST
GROVE AVE
GROVE AVE
GROVE AVE
GROVE AVE
HARR' S AVE
HARR'S AVE
HIGVIEWAVE
HIGHVIEW AVE
IDA ST
KENNICUTT AVE
KIN |eUTT AVE
LEONARD ST
LONG LANE

PLAT
0018

0021

0020
0020
0017
0016
0023

0023
0027

0041
0020
0020

0016
0037

0023
0010

0020

0020

0016
0019

LoT
0095

0218

0177
0178
0102
0100

0022
0033
0027
0028
0030

0024
0029
0026
0032
0025
0022

0059

0034
0061
0331
0004
0010
0020
0084
8081

0061

0264

0017

0119
0054

SEWAGE DISPOSAL MICROFI LM INDEX
ALPHABETIC ON STREET WITHIN TOWN

NAME

SHAW JR

DR MARR SON
HARRISON M D
ROYAL DI VERSI F
CONTOIS
GONTOIS

FERN RLTY

FERN RLTY
MCCONN ELL

g-——-Hg———--
H%mm%mmwmmwm
——

4
2
o -
5
S

CAMA A
SANTOS
BENTO

RICHARD
J F
S F
| ED PROD

NOE

NCE

PROF

JOSEPH

JOSEPH

0
0

JOSEPH

GLBERT
RONALD
E MOUND
EDGAR
HENRY
W:-L LIAM
MCHAEL
WLLIAM
DAVID
ROBERT
DENNI S
ANN M
ROBERT

ROBERT

W LLIAM
EVERETT S
EDDY

WLLIAM
JESSIE S
JOSE H
DONALD

THOM AS

"I LHELMI

RAND
ROBERT

—UXxxo M

—

«—

APPLICATION NUMBER

8134002
6834028
6834028
7334003
6834027
6834027
7334022
7334023
7434006
7434008
6934048
6834035
7034015
6934056
7034013
7034018
7034019
6834034
7034004
7034011
7034012
7034003
6834035
6934048
7334053
7334021
7234018
7034026
6834015
7034005
7534012
7334031
7034022
7734009
8234004
7334009
7234001
7134024
7334045
7334016
7234016
7634007

—zzr oz

OO0 VUao
7034023
7334043
7234006
7334040
8234003
7734005

M CROFILM NUMBER

035353
025456
014651
018461
025455
014650
014670
014671
025985
014695
025980
025461
014129
014605
014614
014616
014617
014657
014729
014612
014613
014730
014658
014599
014691
01{669
014716
018476
014582
014608
017049
042378
014622
019957
035356
014666
014708
014648
014685
019326
014715
017054

fILLT7O
ViLRO/0O

014623
014684
014711
014682
035355
029622



CITY TOW
WARREN

STREET
LONG LANE

LONG LANE

LONG LANE
MANCHESTER AVE
VAPLE RD

MAPLE RD

VAPLE RD

VAPLE RD

VAPLE RD POLE 15
NVAPLE RD POLE 26
VAPLE RD P8
MARKET ST

MARKET ST
MARKET ST
MARKET ST
MARKET ST
MARKET ST
MARKET ST

MARKET ST
MARKET ST

MARKET ST
MARKET ST
MARKET ST

MARKET ST
MARKET ST
VARKET ST
MILWAUKEE AVE
MILWAUKEE AVE
MILWAUKEE AVE
MILWAUKEE AVE
MLWAUKEE AVE

M LVWALKEE AVE

N BE\D SHORE DR
N WQOR SEYMOUR S
NO ST TQU SSET PO
NCRTH ST

OFF MAPLE RD
OFF NARKET ST
OFF MARKET ST
OFF MARKET ST
OFF MARKET ST
OLD FALL RIVER RD
OLD FALL RIVER RD
OVERHILL RD
OVERHILL RD
OVERHILL FD
PARKER AVE
PARKER AVE
PARKER AVE

PLAT
0018

o020

vVav

0019

0016

0016
0016
0016
0016

0021
0022
0023

0023
0022
0021

0020

0023
0023

0020

0020
0020
0020
0017

0016

0022
0022
0022
0020
0020

Lot
0009

nn11l

vvais

0282

0001
0339
0345
0006

0147
0028
0013

0068
0026
0147

1356

0002
0068

0133

0133
0138
0137
0172

0011

0153
0128
0154
0316
0316
0025
0025
0025

0062

SEWAGE DISPOSAL M CROFIL M | NDEX
ALPHABETIC ON STREET WITHIN TOWN

NAME
KEE

STEPHENS
BLINN
MACDOWGHALL
BOTSFORD
KRAWCZYK
MARINO

BROWN

SHAW

VR GHT
TRAINOR

OUR LADY OF FA
GARCIA

PATTON JR
FRANCI S
AMARAL

STRS OF ST DO
FRANCIS
GARCIA
GAWOREK
AMARCA

GALUKKI
CHAVES
LAMBERT

STRS OF ST DO
JACKSON
BENTO

SIL VA

BENTO

SI LVA

SILVIA

SI LVIA
PEARSON

JOHN BOULANGER

SILVA

R G SILVA cons
SILVIA

J & M DEVELOP
LABAO
FERRAFINO
ROSSI

GREGORY
ANGELO
ARTHUR
PETER
THOMAS
MCHAEL

ALBERT

GEORGE
JOSEPH
JOSEPH

JOSEPH
ALBERT
STANLEY

P
EnWARD
JOBEPH
ARTHUR

LIL LI AN
RCBERT
MANUEL
ROBE RT
MANUEL
MANUEL
MANUEL
VI RGINIA

DENNIS

DENNIS
ROMEO

RAYMOND

> om s

APPLICATION NUMBER
7634001

8134001
7134016
7734007
6934055
7234029
6934037
8534001
8534004
8734010
6834026
7134006
7934011
7734006
7434015
7634002
7334029
7134006
7334027
6934043
7334047
7434022
6934040
7634010
7734008
7234030
7234044
7234030
7234044
7234031
7234032
7134011
7334046
6834032
6834032
6834 022
68340 31
6834030
6834030
6834031
7234043
7234043
7934009
7934004
7934010
7334005
7234021
7134009

MICROFILM NUMBER
017050

N1LI1ZTN
ViFLOC

035352
014644
017056
014604
014722
014592
042292
042293
047500
025454
025981
033272
029623
014698
017051
014676
014635
014675
014597
014687
014703
014594
017055
017057
025470
025471
014723
014133
014724
014725
014639
014686
025460
014655
014588
025459
025458
014653
014654
025466
019370
031439
031438
031440
014663
014717
014637



CITY/TOWN
WARREN

STREET

PARKER AVE
PARKER AVE
PARKER AVE
PARKER AVE
PATTERSON AVE
PATTERSON AVE
PATTERSON AVE
PAUL QOURT

PAUL COURT

PAUL GOURT

PAUL GCURT

PAUL COURT

PAUL COURT

PAUL COURT

PAUL QOURT

PAUL QOURT

PAUL CT

PAUL CT

PAUL CT
PAWTUCKET AVE
PENNAYLVANI A AVE
PE NSYLVANI A AVE
PE NSYLVANI A AVE
Pl ELANE

Pl ELANE

Pl ELANE

PI'NE LANE

PI NE LANE
POCCANOCETT TRL
POCKO KET TR PL3
POLE 83

PRUDANE LANE
PRUDENCE LA E
PRUDENCE LANE
PRUDENCE LANE
PRUDENCE LANE
PRUDENCE LA E
PRUDENCE LANE
PRUDENCE LA E
PRUDE CE LA E
PRUDE CE LA E
PRUDENCE LANE
PRUBENCE LAng

PRUDENCE LANE

READ AVE

RESERVOIR AVE
RESERVO R AVE
RESERVOIR AVE

PLAT

0019
0019
0019
0019
0019
0019
0019
0019

0013
0021
0021
0021

0017

0020
0020

0020
0020
0020
0020

0020
0013
0020
0020
0020

LOT

0134
0139
0136
0137
0140
0141
0135
0138

0038
0027
0038
0021
0045

0175

0017
0028
0305
0309
0018
0309
0312
0305
0310

cs
<3
—

=

0310
0284
0267
0245
0265

SEWAGE DISPOSAL MICROFILM INDEX
ALPHABETI C ON STREET WTHN TOM

NAMVE

CO NOILLY
FOURNIER
LEVINE
KAL L STROM
ERICKSON JR
LEVINE
PATTERSON
ROBERTS
SAVPSON REALTY
SAMPSON RLTY
SAVPSON REALTY
SAVPSON RLTY
SAMPSO RLTY
SAVPSON REALTY
SAVPSON RLTY
SAMPSON  REALTY

EGGELESTON
MARCELLO
MORSE
MARCELLO
EGGLESTCN
CELLEMME
LATHAM
PALMEIR
GRAHAM
BRISTON
BRISTOW
BRISTOW
MOGRATH
BRISTOW
BRISTOM
MNEEK
BRISTON
BRISTOWV
CLARK
BRISTOHW
CLARK
BRISTONV
ZOMPA

BRI TONVRLTY
BELL JR
BRISTONV

ClIARLES

EDWARD
HARRY
ERIC
EDWARD
PAUL
JESSE

R
R

R
MARIANO
ROBERT
STEPHEN
ROB ERT
GORDON
AHHUR
JULAS
AIHHUR
GORDON
MATT
ROBERT
LOUIS
W.LLIAM
STEVEN
S'EVEN
STEVEN
JOHN

S EVEN
SEVEN
S ANLEY
STEVEN
S EVEN
S. DNEY

ST EVEM
ooV

SIDNEY
STEVEN
FRED

THQUAS
STEVEN

mm m&>»>>

>

mm TmT

mMIT O T T

APPLI CATI ON NUMBER

6834023
7034014
7134005
7234026
6834019
7334008
7334011
7334007
6834004
7134019
6834011
6834010
6834007
6834005
6834006
6834009
7234045
7234023
7234024
7834014
7334050
7834007
7234036
7034002
6834 029
6934051
6834029
6834016
7334037
8634011
7134010
7434027
6934054
6934045
7234003
6834018
6934052
7234004
6834020
7234003
7234002
7334018
69340469
7334018
7234002
6934041
6934039
6834017
7034010

M CROFILM NUMBER

014589
014615
018473
014721
014585
014665
025469
014664
014125
014646
014580
014661
014660
014126
014659
014127
014732
014718
014719
033270
014688
029627
018464
014607
014652
014601
025457
019325
014680
044225
014638
014707
014603
0146 00
014710
014584
014602
014131
014586
025467
025982
025984

0188250

019333
014709
014595
014593
014583
014611



CITY/ TOW
WAR REN

STREET

RESERVOR AVE
RFD TOUISSET pT
RDGEWAY

S END SUWT DR
S GROVE ST

S SIDE CROADE ST
SCHOOL HOULE LANE
SCHOOL HOUSE LANE
SCHOOL HOUSE LANE
SCHOOL HOUSE LANE
SCHOOL HOUSE LANE
SCHOCL HOUSE RD
SCHOOL HOUSE RD
SCHOOL HOUSE RD
SCHOOL HOUSE RD
SCHOOL HSE RD
SCHOOLHOUSE RD
SEAVI EW AVE
SEAVIEW AVE P#3
SEAVIEW AVE 410
SERFENTINE RD
SERFENTINE RD P22
SERPENTINE RD P41
SEYMOUR ST

SHORE DR

SHORE DR

SHORE DR

SHORE DR

SHORE DR&PRCBPECT
SO GROVE ST
SQUTH GROVE AVE
ST TERESA DR
STONEGATE RD
STONEGATE RD
STONEGATE RD
STONEGATE RD
SUW T AVE CHACE
SUWIT DR

SUWIT DR

SUWT D P2
TERRACE DR
TERRACE DR
TERRACE RD
TERRACE RD
TERRACE RD
TOUISETT RD
TOUISSET AVE

TQUI SSET PO NT' RD
TOUISSET PT RD

PLAT
0020

nni &

vvas

0017

0016
0016

Lor
0266

no2nL

vEeuvS

0007

0275
0275

0275
0245
0005
0152
0005
0007

0314
02&3
0021

169P
0007

0154
0146
0009
0009
0048
0062
0039
0026

0011

0014
0102
0097
0087
0114

0301
0325

SEWAGE DISPOSAL MICROFILM INDEX
ALPHABETIC ON STREET WITHIN TOWN

NAME
BRISTOW REALTY

DAl MCTDT
AL LN

BREL SFORD
MANCHESTER
BENTO

Rl ARMY NATL G
ARAUGO
ARAUSO
ARAUGO
ARANJO
ARAWIO
TATTRIE
NASSAR
AVILA
MASAR JR
SOUSA
VELLO
QOTE
SURETTE
WHITEHEAD
WARREN RLTY CO
CATON
AVARAL
BOULANGER
BRUNELLI
BET TENCOURT
QUSTAFSON
QUSTAFSON
LI NCOLN
VALENTE
PIMENTAL
FRANCIS
PETRUCCI
ASSELIN
COEL HO
SULLIVAN
MCCONNEL L
PEARSON
ZAGORSKI
MURPHY
DENNIS
DENNIS
SAVPS!

ON
SAVPSON
SAVPSCON
JENKINS
MACDCOUGALL
HALLBERG
S A ANDREOZZ|

(€O)

I niTe
LUV LD

HENRY
W LLIAM
ROB ERT

ROGER
ROLAND
ROGER
ROLAND
ROCGER
JOHIN
JOHN
GARY
JOHN

W LLIAM
AL LEN
NORM AN
W LLIAM
HARRY

MERTON
MARY - ANN
JOHN
VINCENT
ANTHONY
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
GARY
JOHN
CHARLES
R CHARD
RALPH
ROMEO
ROBERT
W LLIAM
ALLEN
RONALD
MARY
JCHN

LEO

LEO

R

R

R

H
MCHAEL
RICHARD

Irm

m m<>

>>» >»» O >

Z

APPLICATION NUMBER
6934038

Lozrarnn
U7o05 VT

68340 03
7434014
7234008
7334038
7234005
6834033
7234010
6834033
7234010
7134002
7434024
8334001
7234034
7634005
7034025
8234002
8834013
8834002
7134012
8834010
8734002
7134008
6834002
7134013
6834025
6834025
8434004
7034021
7134004
7234041
7334051
7434026
7334020
7734010
7434004
7634003
8634005
8734009
7034032
7134018
7334006
7334001
7334004
7434018
7534004
8634009
7034029

MICROFILM NUMBER
014128

§14596
014579
014697
014712
014681
014134
014656
025983
025464
019327
014632
014705
035357
018466
017053
014624
035354
0520 26
047502
014640
047505
047498
014636
014578
014641
014649
025463
040667
014621
014634
014731
014689
014706
014668
029624
014693
017052
044224
045054
014130
014645
025468
018462
018463
014701
017048
047497
014627



CITY/ TOMW
WARREN

STREET

TOUISSET PT
TOUI SSET PT
TOU SSET RD
TOUISSET RD
TOUISSET RD
TOUISSE RD
TOUISSET RD
TOUISSET RD
TQUISSE- RD
TOUISSET RD
TQUISSET RD
TOUISSET RD
TOUI SSET RD
TQUISSET RD BLACK
TQUI SSET RD P21
TQUI SSETT PT
TOUSSIT PT RD
TUBSETT PT RD
UNKNOWN

W SIDE M LWAUK EE
W SIDE MILWAUKEE

PLAT

0016
0016
0017
0017

0016
0016
0000
0016
0018
0017
0017
0017

0017
0016
0017

0020
0020

SEWAGE DISPOSAL MICROFILM I NDEX
ALPHABETI C ON STREET WTHN TOM

NAME

S A ANDRECQZZI
S A ANDREQZZI
MACHADO
RODRIGUES
RODRI GUES
VACGOVERN
TOWN OF WARREN
SENN
VACGOVERN
DAROWSKI
SOUSA
MACHADO
MACHADO
AVILA

RODRI GUES
ALLEN

VAN LANCKER
FARDI G
BENTO

JOSEPH
JOSEPH
WLLI AM
JOHN

JOHN
JOHN
WALTER
DAVID
JCBEPH
JOSEPH
ROBERT
W LLIAM
MULLEN
NORMAN
NICHOLAS
PETER
ARTHUR
ROBERT

=0

“~0

APPLI CATI ON NUMBER

6936036
7034030
7136003
7434016
7434002
6834014
74346023
7534010
6834014
7834002
8634006
7034028
7134001
7334024
8734011
68340 24
7034009
7234033
8634004
7334025
7434011

M CROFI LM NUMBER

014591
014630
014633
014699
014692
014581
014704
029621
025462
031437
040669
018475
018474
014672
047501
014590
014610
014726
047496
014673
014696



